	FORM PTO-1618A Expires 08/30/59 OMB 0951-0027 U.S. Department of Commercial Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	12-28-1998	
\tilde{L}^{ω}	06-23-1999	
of	IEET (
de	TO: The Commissioner of Patent 101045397 d original document(s) or convies	
1	Conveyance type	~~~~
4	New Assignment License	
~	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Document ID#	nt
Z	Correction of PTO Error Merger Month Day Year	
0	Reel # Frame # Change of Name	
	X Reel # 1656 Frame # 0348 X Other Correction to State of Incorporat	on
	Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date	
	Name Month Day Year	<u>'</u>
	Formerly	_
	Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association	ו
	Other	
1		
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization]
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached]
]
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM, Inc.]
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM, Înc. DBA/AKA/TA]
-	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of]
-	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM, Înc. DBA/AKA/TA]
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of]
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 110 Southeast Sixth St. Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fort Laurderdale FI. 33301	
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM, Inc.	
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc.	
-	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM, Inc.	
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM, Inc.	
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc.]
04/19 9	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc.]
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc.]]]
0.4/10 9 8	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc.	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 1885 FRAME: 0842

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or Submission Type New	nent of Commerce Frademark Office DEMARK							
TRADEMARKS ONLY To: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or Submission Type X New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Conveyance Type X Assignment License Merger Merger Month Day Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached in Minimum and the respective of the partnership in the partner	TIA NAMA HARAF KAKAL KAMA KAMA KAMA KAMA KAMA							
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or Submission Type X New	12-28-1998							
Submission Type X New	TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Hopt Dt. #6 TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or convers							
Document ID # Effective Month Day Effective Month Day	iopytics).							
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other								
Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party								
Name Alamo Rent—A-Car, Inc. Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Composed of Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Fort Laurderdale Florida State/Country If document to be reconstructed in the United Partnership assignment and the reconstruction of domicided in the United Partnership assignment and the reconstruction of domicided in the United Partnership assignment and the reconstruction of domicided in the United Partnership assignment and the reconstruction of domicided in the United Partnership assignment and the reconstruction of domicided in the United Partnership assignment and the reconstruction of the partnership assignment and the reconstruction of domicided in the United Partnership assignment and the reconstruction of the partnership assignment and the par								
Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Fort Laurderdale Florida State/Country If document to be received assignment and the received in the Ure not domicited in the Ure not	execution Date							
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Composed of Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Fort Laurderdale Florida 3330 Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership if document to be reconsulted in the United Partnership assignment and the Partnership assignment and the Partne	-1-98							
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Composed of Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Fort Laurderdale Florida 3330 City State/Country If document to be reconsulted in the United Partnership Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document and the reconsulted in the United Partnership Individual								
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Composed of Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Fort Laurderdale Florida State/Country If document to be recomposed of Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assignment and the recomposed of Individual Indiv	Association							
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name ARC-TM. Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fort Laurderdale Florida 33300 City State/Country If document to be reconsisting in the United Partnership Limited Partnership assignment and the reconst domiciled in the United Individual Indiv]							
Name ARC-TM. Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fort Laurderdale Florida State/Country If document to be reconsistent and the rec								
Composed of								
Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Fort Laurderdale Florida 3330 City State/Country If document to be reconsistent of the reconstruction of the reconstructi								
Address (line 1) 110 S.E. Sixth St. Address (line 2) Fort Laurderdale Florida 3330 City State/Country If document to be reconsistent and the reconst domiciled in the United Partnership Individual								
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fort Laurderdale Florida 3330 City State/Country If document to be reconsisted assignment and the reconst domiciled in the United Partnership not domiciled in the United Partnership III								
Address (line 3) Fort Laurderdale Florida 3330 City State/Country If document to be reconsisted assignment and the reconsisted from the United Partnership If document and the reconsisted from the United Partnership If document and the reconsisted from the United Partnership If document and the reconsisted from the United Partnership If document and the reconsistency is a second from the United Partnership If document to be reconsistent and the reconsistency is a second from the United Partnership If document to be reconsistent and the reconsistency is a second from the United Partnership III and II								
Address (line 3) Fort Laurderdale Florida 3330 City State/Country If document to be reconstructed Partnership If document and the reconstructed in the United Partnership Individual Indiv								
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be reco								
	Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is							
Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.								
Other (Designation must be a document from Assign								
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware	separate							
29 \$86885 \$50001.4 \$006.37 \$157062 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	separate							
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for rev	separate							

Information

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231 ~

FORM PTO- Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0551-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patient and Tredemark Office TRADEMARK				
Domestic R	epresentative Name a	and Address Enter for the first Re	eceiving Party only.				
Name							
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 22 (08)-0100							
Name	Arlana S. Cohen						
Address (line 1)	Harris Beach & Wil	lcox					
Address (line 2)	530 Fifth Avenue						
Address (line 3)	New York, New York	k 10036					
Address (line 4)							
Pages		f pages of the attached conveyance do	ocument # 1				
Trademark /	including any attachment Application Number(s)		Mark if additional numbers attached				
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).							
Trac	lemark Application Numb		tration Number(s)				
		- 2167962					
			.				
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1							
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00							
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X							
(Enter for p	ayment by deposit account or if a	additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 50-0637				
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No				
Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
niaic	1	1 Karbon Tol					
Darbaru	+ YIEdman	Signature	12-23-98 Date Signed				

FORM PTO-	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office				
OMB 0851-0027 Domestic R	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party	TRADEMARK				
Name						
Address (line 1)						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)						
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 22 687-0100						
Name	Arlana S. Cohen					
Address (line 1)	Harris Beach & Wilcox					
Address (line 2)	530 Fifth Avenue					
Address (line 3)	New York, New York 10036					
Address (fine 4)						
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document #						
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached						
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) 1 Registration Number(s)						
	- 2183535					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1						
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00						
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X						
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0637						
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	No 🗌				
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
Barh	and Fredman Doubart July 12-2	3-98				

÷.

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, ALAMO RENT-A-CAR, INC., a Florida corporation with a principal place of business at 110 Southeast Sixth Street, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 (ASSIGNOR), has adopted, used and is using the trademarks attached hereto as Schedule A, which are pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office;

WHEREAS, ARC-TM, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, and having a place of business at 110 Southeast Sixth Street, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 (ASSIGNEE), is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said ALAMO RENT-A-CAR, INC. (ASSIGNOR) does hereby assign unto the said ARC-TM, INC. (ASSIGNEE), all rights, title and interest in and to the said marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks, and the above identified applications thereof.

Dated: 04/01/98

ALAMO RENT-A-CAR, INC.

Rv.

Vame: U. Mason Hurst, 11 Fitle: Vice President Legal Affe

f:\arlana\alamo\arc-tm.ass

REEL: 1885 FRAME: 0846